
WLTP DTP Structure

DTP Positions E-Mail Phone
Chairman TBD
Co-Chair Anand Prakash dirrt@nic.in
Secretariat (Proposed) Norbert Krause, VWGoA retired krause-osloss@t-online.de

Subgroup

Particulate Matter/Particulate Number
Government / 

Regulatory Industry Email Phone
Subgroup Leader Chris Parkin - UK Department of Transportation X Chris.Parkin@dft.gsi.gov.uk 020 7944 2958

Co-lead Proposed:  Caroline Hosier- Ford of Europe OICA-contact chosier@ford.com 
1 Don Nagy - GM X donald.nagy@gm.com 1-248-431-9540     
2 Jeff Loo - GM X jeffrey.loo@gm.com 1-248-343-7470
3 Mahmoud Yassine - Chrysler X mky@chrysler.com +1 248 944 0876
4 Nakia Simon - Chrysler X nls8@chrysler.com +1 248 512 3875
5 Pascal Dorlène - Renault X pascal.dorlhene@renault.com +33 1 7687 8364
6 Wolfgang Thiel - BMW AG X wolfgang.thiel@bmw.de +49 89 382 24885
7 Jean-Claude Momique - PSA X jean-claude.momique@mpsa.com + 33 1 5647 2717
8 Laura Bigi - PSA X laura.bigi@mpsa.com + 33 1 5759 1537
9 Stefan Carli - Volkswagen Group X stefan.carli@volkswagen.de +49-5361949576

10 Yuichi AOYAMA JASIC-contact Yuichi_Aoyama@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp 81-28-677-3377 Ext. 36210
11 Willian Silvis - AVL X bill.silvis@avl.com
12 Daniel Hitzler - MAHA-AIP X daniel.hitzler@maha.de +49 (0) 8374 / 585-288
13 Ortwin Meeuws - TME X ortwin.meeuws@toyota-europe.com +32 2 745 3599
14 Kamal Charafeddine - Porsche X kamal.charafeddine@porsche.de +49 711 911 85179
15 Olle Berg - Volvo Cars X oberg2@volvocars.com +46 31 325 7997
16 Rainer Vogt - Ford Europe X rvogt@ford.com +49 241 942 1204
17 Martin Helbardt - GM Europe X martin.helbardt@de.gm.com
18 Yutaka Sawada - JAMA X tce@jama-e.be +32 2 639 1435
19 Maria Holmstgrom - Saab X maria.holmsrom@saab.com
20 Byorn Nyman - Saab X byorn.nyman@saab.com
21 Dirk Bosteels X dirk.bosteels@aecc.eu +32 2 7068161
22 John May X john.may@aecc.eu

India - TBD

Additional pollutants to be 
considered and associated 
methodologies
NOx, NH3, HC, N2O….

Government / 
Regulatory Industry Email Phone

Subgroup Leader OICA proposal: Oliver Moersch - Daimler oliver.moersch@daimler.com ++49 160 860 1663
Co-lead TBD - Regulatory/Gov

1 Mike Sherman - Ford X msherma1@ford.com +1 313 594 2056
2 Don Nagy - GM X donald.nagy@gm.com +1 248 431 9540    
3 Jeff Loo - GM X jeffrey.loo@gm.com +1 248 343 7470
4 Mahmoud Yassine - Chrysler X mky@chrysler.com +1 248 944 0876
5 Nakia Simon - Chrysler X nls8@chrysler.com +1 248 512 3875
6 Michael Born - BMW NA X michael.born@bmwna.com +1 805 271 7326

7 Alain Petit - Renault X alain.e.petit@renault.com
+33 1 7687 0096 / Mob: +33 6 
8776 8325

8 Wolfgang Thiel - BMW AG X wolfgang.thiel@bmw.de +49 89 382 24885
9 Jean-Claude Momique - PSA X jean-claude.momique@mpsa.com +33 1 5647 2717

10 Laura Bigi - PSA X laura.bigi@mpsa.com +33 1 5759 1537
11 Bjoern Ramacher - Volkswagen Group X bjoern.ramacher@volkswagen.de +49-5361931769
12 Yuichi AOYAMA JASIC-contact Yuichi_Aoyama@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp 81-28-677-3377 Ext. 36210
13 Willian Silvis - AVL X bill.silvis@avl.com
14 Chris Laroo - USEPA X laroo.chris@epa.gov +1 734 214 4937
15 Mike Akard - Horiba X mike.akard@horiba.com
16 Arjan Dijkhuizen - TME X arjan.dijkhuizen@toyota-europe.com +32 2 745 3529
17 Kamal Charafeddine - Porsche X kamal.charafeddine@porsche.de +49 711 911 85179
18 Olle Berg - Volvo Cars X oberg2@volvocars.com +46 31 325 7997
19 Ulf Kirchner - Ford Europe X ukirchne@ford.com +49 241 942 1217
20 Norbert Schuster - Ford Europe X nschust1@ford.com +49 241 942 1174
21 Patrick Walker - GM Europe X patrick.walker@de.gm.com
22 Christian Vavra - MAHA-AIP X Christian.Vavra@maha.de +49 8374 / 585-288
23 Yutaka Sawada - JAMA X tce@jama-e.be +32 2 639 1435
24 Dirk Bosteels X dirk.bosteels@aecc.eu +32 2 7068161
25 John May X john.may@aecc.eu
26 India - TBD
27 Maria Holmstgrom - Saab X maria.holmsrom@saab.com
28 Byorn Nyman - Saab X byorn.nyman@saab.com

Lab Processes: 
EVs/HEVs/PHEVs

Government / 
Regulatory Industry Email Phone

Subgroup Leader Proposed:  Kazuki KOBAYASHI X ka-koba@shinsa.ntsel.go.jp +81-422-41-3226

Co-lead OICA proposal: Yutaka Sawada - JAMA tce@jama-e.be +32 (2) 639 1435
1 Markus Loesch - Daimler X markus.loesch@daimler.com
2 Jeff Gloidich - Ford X jglodich@ford.com +1-313-845-1579
3 Mahmoud Yassine - Chrysler X mky@chrysler.com +1 248 944 0876
4 Nakia Simon - Chrysler X nls8@chrysler.com +1 248 512 3875
5 Don Nagy - GM X donald.nagy@gm.com 1-248-431-9540     
6 Michael Miller - GM X michael.6.miller@gm.com 1-248-953-8561

7 Fernando Martin-Calvo - Renault X fernando.martin-calvo@renault.com
+33 1 7687 0096 / Mob: +33 6 
8776 8325

8 Thomas King - BMW AG X thomas.king@bmw.de +49 89 382 32423
9 Michael Born - BMW NA X michael.born@bmwna.com +1 805 271 7326

10 Bertrand Mercier - PSA X bertrand.mercier@mpsa.com + 33 1 5647 2891
11 Laura Bigi - PSA X laura.bigi@mpsa.com + 33 1 5759 1537
12 Detlef Stendel - Volkswagen Group X detlev.stendel@volkswagen.de +49-5361925451
13 Yuichi Aoyama - JASIC X yuichi_aoyama@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp
14 Toshinari Nagai - TME X toshinari.nagai@toyota-europe.com +32 2 745 3533
15 Kamal Charafeddine - Porsche X kamal.charafeddine@porsche.de +49 711 911 85179
16 Alexander Petrovski - Volvo Cars X apetrofs@volvocars.com +46 31  596 521
17 Olle Berg - Volvo Cars X oberg2@volvocars.com +46 31 325 7997
18 Servé Ploumen - Ford Europe X soploumen@ford.com +49 241 942 1242
19 Thomas Becker - GM Europe X thomas.becker@de.opel.com
20 India - TBD
21 Mikael Fredriksson - Saab X mikael.fredriksson@saab.com
22 Byorn Nyman - Saab X byorn.nyman@saab.com

Lab Processes: Conventional 
technology powertrains

Government / 
Regulatory Industry

Subgroup Leader X sanchez.james@epa.gov 001-734-214-4439
Co-lead Werner Kummer - Audi OICA-contact werner.kummer@audi.de +49 (841) 89 40846

1 Mark Guenther - Ford X mguenthe@ford.com +1 313 594 2054
2 Don Nagy - GM X donald.nagy@gm.com 1-248-431-9540     
3 TBD - GM X TBD TBD
4 Mahmoud Yassine - Chrysler X
5 Nakia Simon - Chrysler X
6 Samarendra Tripathy - Renault X samarendra.tripathy@renault.com +33 1 7687 1407

7 Alain Petit - Renault X alain.e.petit@renault.com
+33 1 7687 0096 / Mob: +33 6 
8776 8325

8 Wolfgang Thiel - BMW AG X wolfgang.thiel@bmw.de +49 89 382 24885
9 Bertrand Mercier - PSA X bertrand.mercier@mpsa.com + 33 1 5647 2891

10 Laura Bigi - PSA X laura.bigi@mpsa.com + 33 1 5759 1537
11 Jacek Rostkowski - Environment Canada X
12 Mike Akard - Horiba X mike.akard@horiba.com
13 Christian Vavra - MAHA-AIP X Christian.Vavra@maha.de +49 (0) 8374 / 585-288
14 Toshinari Nagai - TME X toshinari.nagai@toyota-europe.com +32 2 745 3533
15 Arjan Dijkhuizen - TME X arjan.dijkhuizen@toyota-europe.com +32 2 745 3529
16 Yuichi Aoyama - JASIC X yuichi_aoyama@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp
17 Kamal Charafeddine - Porsche X kamal.charafeddine@porsche.de +49 711 911 85179
18 Alexander Petrovski - Volvo Cars X apetrofs@volvocars.com +46 31  596 521
19 Olle Berg - Volvo Cars X oberg2@volvocars.com +46 31 325 7997
20 Andreas Mueschen - Ford Europe X amuesche@ford.com +49 221 903 7218
21 Karsten Strobl - GM Europe X karsten.strobl@de.gm.com
22 Jürgen Flottmann - GM Europe X juergen.flottmann@de.gm.com
23 Yutaka Sawada - JAMA X tce@jama-e.be +32 2 639 1435
24 India - TBD
25 Gunnar Persson - Saab X gunnar.persson@saab.com
26 Byorn Nyman - Saab X byorn.nyman@saab.com

Reference Fuel
Government / 

Regulatory Industry
Subgroup Leader OICA proposal: Bill Coleman - Volkswagen Group william.coleman@volkswagen.de +49 (5361) 9-22855
Co-lead TBD - Regulatory/Gov

1 Don Nagy - GM X donald.nagy@gm.com 1-248-431-9540     
2 Les Melkvik - GM X leslie.melkvik@gm.com 1-248-467-9464
3 Tracy King - Chrysler X tek1@chrysler.com +1 248 576 7500
4 Jim Frusti - Chrysler X jmf7@chrysler.om +1 248 512 1996

5 Alain Petit - Renault X alain.e.petit@renault.com
+33 1 7687 0096 / Mob: +33 6 
8776 8325

6 Daniela Calinski - BMW AG X daniela.calinski@bmw.de +49 89 382 10368
7 François Maire - PSA X francois.maire@mpsa.com +33 1 5647 7009
8 Laura Bigi - PSA X laura.bigi@mpsa.com + 33 1 5759 1537
9 Yuichi AOYAMA JASIC-contact Yuichi_Aoyama@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp 81-28-677-3377 Ext. 36210

10 Mr. Kuenne - Volkswagen X
11 Dorothee Lahaussois - TME X dorothee.lahaussois@toyota-europe.com +32 2 745 3515
12 Kamal Charafeddine - Porsche X kamal.charafeddine@porsche.de +49 711 911 85179
13 Lisa Jakobsson - Volvo Cars X ljacobs6@volvocars.com +46 31 325 3781
14 Yutaka Sawada - JAMA X tce@jama-e.be +32 2 639 1435
15 Ford Europe - To be defined X
16 GM Europe - To be defined X
17 John May X john.may@aecc.eu
18 India - TBD
19 Magnus Nilsson - Saab X magnus.nilsson@saab.com

Group members


